



PO. Box 14220  
 Portland, OR 97293-0220  
 Phone: 503-785-2528  
 Toll Free 800-547-5532  
 www.advantiscu.org

# Statement of Account

Pay off your debt faster with our  
**Personal Loan Special Offer!**

Special fixed rates as low as  
**8.49%** APR\*

Learn more and apply today:  
[www.advantiscu.org/personal](http://www.advantiscu.org/personal)

\*APR= Annual Percentage Rate. APRs range from 8.49% to 16.49% and will be based on your credit qualifications. To qualify for special offer, application must be received between 1/1/20 and 3/31/20. Loans subject to underwriting approval.

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

856012155 1 1/3 UNQ 01-01-20 SD



RICHARD R BOSCH  
 255 SW HARRISON ST  
 TOWNHOUSE 11  
 PORTLAND OR 97201

Member Number	Statement Date	Page
282070	12-31-19	1 of 2

**Regular Savings** ACCT# 1 12-01-19 THRU 12-31-19 PREVIOUS BALANCE 5.00

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance
DEC31	NEW BALANCE		5.00

**Fusion Checking** ACCT# 2 12-01-19 THRU 12-31-19 PREVIOUS BALANCE 13,851.21

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance
DEC02	EFT ACH TRANSACTION MIDWEST LOAN MTG PMT 112919	1,089.96-	12,761.25
DEC02	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	0.70-	12,760.55
DEC05	EFT ACH TRANSACTION HARRISON WEST COASSOC PMT 191205	739.00-	12,021.55
DEC06	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	0.70-	12,020.85
DEC09	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	0.70-	12,020.15
DEC10	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	3.20-	12,016.95
DEC12	WITHDRAWAL	150.00-	11,866.95
DEC15	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	3.20-	11,863.75
DEC15	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	3.00-	11,860.75
DEC17	CHECK 5434 TRACE#0000006170138300841	750.00-	11,110.75
DEC17	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	4.50-	11,106.25
DEC18	EFT ACH TRANSACTION SSA TREAS 310 XXSOC SEC 121819	1,302.30	12,408.55
DEC17	DEPOSIT	500.00	12,908.55
DEC20	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	2.70-	12,905.85
DEC22	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	4.50-	12,901.35
DEC22	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	4.50-	12,896.85
DEC24	CHECK 5435 TRACE#00000012400138301505	140.00-	12,756.85
DEC24	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	4.99-	12,751.86
DEC25	PAYMENT SHR TRANSFER 205	3,557.37-	9,194.49
DEC25	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	7.00-	9,187.49
DEC27	DEBIT CARD DEBIT	4.50-	9,182.99
DEC31	DIVIDEND	17.24	9,200.23
DEC31	NEW BALANCE		9,200.23

DEPOSITS, DIVIDENDS AND OTHER CREDITS

Date	Amount	Date	Amount	Date	Amount	Date	Amount
DEC18	1302.30	DEC17	500.00	DEC31	17.24		
TOTAL DIVIDENDS		1	17.24				
TOTAL DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS		2	1,802.30				

WITHDRAWALS, FEES AND OTHER DEBITS

Date	Amount	Date	Amount	Date	Amount	Date	Amount
DEC02	1089.96-	DEC10	3.20-	DEC17	4.50-	DEC24	4.99-
DEC02	0.70-	DEC12	150.00-	DEC20	2.70-	DEC25	3557.37-
DEC05	739.00-	DEC15	3.20-	DEC22	4.50-	DEC25	7.00-
DEC06	0.70-	DEC15	3.00-	DEC22	4.50-	DEC27	4.50-





PO. Box 14220  
 Portland, OR 97293-0220  
 Phone: 503-785-2528  
 Toll Free 800-547-5532  
 www.advantiscu.org

**Statement of Account**

Member Number	Statement Date	Page
282070	12-31-19	2 of 2

WITHDRAWALS, FEES AND OTHER DEBITS

CONTINUED

Date	Amount	Date	Amount	Date	Amount	Date	Amount
DEC09	0.70-						
TOTAL FEES		0	0.00				
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS AND OTHER DEBITS		17	5,580.52-				

Checks

Number	Date	Amount	Number	Date	Amount	Number	Date	Amount	Number	Date	Amount
5434	DEC17	750.00	5435	DEC24	140.00						

\*\*\*\*\* STATEMENT SUMMARY \*\*\*\*\*

Acct	New Balance	Dividends YTD	Tax Name	Loan	New Balance	FINANCE CHARGE YTD
1	5.00	0.00	RICHARD R BOSCH			
2	9,200.23	251.35	RICHARD R BOSCH			
TOTAL DIVIDENDS YTD		251.35				